™
®
GHS-380 Series
Hotplates, Magnetic Stirrers &
Magnetic Stirrer HotPlates
The GHS-380 group of Hotplates, Magnetic Stirrers and
Magnetic Stirrer Hotplates are reliable and easy to use. The
low profile and small footprint save valuable workspace. The

™
GHS-380 Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item #	 Description	 Unit
GHS-380HS	 Hotplate Stirrer, digital, 380ºC maximum temperature,	 Each
5.5" x 5.5" ceramic coated top plate, 100-120v, 50-60Hz
GHS-380HS -UK-EU	 Hotplate Stirrer, digital, 380ºC maximum temperature, 	 Each
5.5" x 5.5" ceramic coated top plate, 200-240v 50-60Hz
GHS-380H	 Hotplate, digital, 380ºC maximum temperature, 5.5" x 5.5"	 Each
ceramic coated top plate, 100-120v, 50-60Hz
GHS-380H-UK-EU	 Hotplate, digital, 380ºC maximum temperature, 5.5" x 5.5" 	 Each
ceramic coated top plate, 200-240v 50-60Hz
GHS-380S	 Stirrer, digital, 5.5" x 5.5" ceramic coated top plate, 	 Each
100-240v, 50-60Hz
GHS-STDSM	 Sensor support stand and clamp, small, for use	 Each
with GHS-380 models
GHS-S230	 Temperature sensor, 230mm length, for use with 	 Each
GHS models with heat
GHS-S230G	 Temperature sensor, 230mm length, glass coated, Each
for use with GHS models with heat
Hotplates, Magnetic Stirrers &
Magnetic Stirrer Hotplates
GHS-380H Hotplate